
                                      Monona Grove Invitational
                                      Monona Grove Golf Course
                                       Monona Grove, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2385  Blake Oleson                  12  Verona Area                    16:13.1  5:14 
      2    2 2086  Cameron Weiland               11  Lakeside Lutheran              16:19.3  5:16 
      3    3 2365  Ryan Cassidy                  12  Verona Area                    16:28.3  5:19 
      4    4 2171  Finnian Stringer              11  Madison East                   16:44.9  5:24 
      5    5 2393  Nathan Simon                  12  Verona Area                    16:52.2  5:26 
      6    6 2382  Max Metcalf                   12  Verona Area                    16:55.3  5:27 
      7    7 2081  Arnold Rupnow                 12  Lakeside Lutheran              16:57.0  5:28 
      8    8 2350  Brayden Hemenway              12  Stoughton                      17:11.2  5:32 
      9    9 2072  Mark Garcia                   11  Lakeside Lutheran              17:15.7  5:34 
     10   10 2400  Aimon Van Houten              11  Verona Area                    17:25.7  5:37 
     11   11 2183  Jonathan Flowers              11  Milton                         17:27.6  5:38 
     12   12 2135  Nathan Burkel                 12  Madison East                   17:37.1  5:41 
     13   13 2363  Cole Bremmer                  11  Verona Area                    17:37.6  5:41 
     14   14 2271  Andrew Hrodey                  9  Monona Grove                   17:38.0  5:41 
     15   15 2394  Josh Slager                   11  Verona Area                    17:39.8  5:42 
     16   16 2131  Mason Bieri                   10  Madison East                   17:43.7  5:43 
     17   17 2248  Braydon Campbell              10  Monona Grove                   17:53.1  5:46 
     18   18 2069  Daniel Ertman                 11  Lakeside Lutheran              17:55.0  5:46 
     19   19 2084  Jack Simmons                  10  Lakeside Lutheran              17:57.0  5:47 
     20      2322  Noah Wood                     10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:59.6  5:48 
     21   20 2359  Gabriel Schneider             11  Stoughton                      18:03.3  5:49 
     22   21 2070  Gideon Ewerdt                 11  Lakeside Lutheran              18:05.9  5:50 
     23   22 2352  Elijah Judd                    9  Stoughton                      18:09.3  5:51 
     24   23 2128  Gavin Barton                  10  Madison East                   18:12.6  5:52 
     25   24 2295  Finnian Sardar                10  Monona Grove                   18:13.3  5:52 
     26   25 2349  Riley Hansen                  11  Stoughton                      18:17.1  5:54 
     27   26 2083  Grant Schmid                   9  Lakeside Lutheran              18:24.9  5:56 
     28   27 2186  Tyler Rateike                 11  Milton                         18:32.3  5:59 
     29   28 2076  Will Hemling                  10  Lakeside Lutheran              18:33.0  5:59 
     30   29 2027  Benno Backhaus                 9  Edgerton                       18:34.6  5:59 
     31   30 2047  Maddox Norman                 11  Janesville Parker              18:38.7  6:01 
     32   31 2036  Emmett Sund                   12  Edgerton                       18:41.1  6:01 
     33      2314  Andy Atten                    10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:56.1  6:06 
     34   32 2030  Henry Miller                  11  Edgerton                       18:56.3  6:06 
     35   33 2263  Adam Gray                     11  Monona Grove                   19:06.4  6:09 
     36   34 2006  Eli Titus                     12  Beaver Dam                     19:08.7  6:10 
     37   35 2277  Triton Karns Bingh            12  Monona Grove                   19:15.1  6:12 
     38   36 2167  Fernando Silva Boudewyn       11  Madison East                   19:22.6  6:15 
     39      2321  Justin Reuter                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:33.6  6:18 
     40   37 2157  Martin Meitner                10  Madison East                   19:36.9  6:19 
     41   38 2146  Elliot Grodsky                11  Madison East                   19:41.2  6:21 
     42   39 2360  Alex Thiessen                 10  Stoughton                      19:47.3  6:23 
     43   40 2250  Blake Cook                    11  Monona Grove                   19:54.2  6:25 
     44   41 2048  Tavyne Schnuck                11  Janesville Parker              20:12.9  6:31 
     45   42 2166  Gus Shriver                   10  Madison East                   20:21.5  6:34 
     46      2319  Hector Mendez                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:34.0  6:38 
     47   43 2004  Jordan Schroeder              10  Beaver Dam                     20:37.5  6:39 
     48   44 2304  Xavier Wollermann             12  Monona Grove                   20:40.6  6:40 
     49   45 2044  Noah Herbst                   11  Janesville Parker              20:47.8  6:42 
     50   46 1997  Mathew Doyle                  10  Beaver Dam                     21:10.6  6:49 
     51   47 1998  Riley Doyle                   10  Beaver Dam                     21:12.0  6:50 
     52   48 2190  Mason Sorge                    9  Milton                         21:12.3  6:50 
     53   49 2351  Sam Hjortland                 11  Stoughton                      21:20.3  6:53 
     54   50 2355  Patrick Lyons                 12  Stoughton                      21:20.7  6:53 
     55   51 2189  Jack Smith                    10  Milton                         21:22.6  6:53 
     56   52 2185  Franklin Lund                 10  Milton                         21:24.5  6:54 
     57   53 2031  Josh Pelzel                   11  Edgerton                       21:57.9  7:05 
     58   54 2045  Beau Jorgensen                 9  Janesville Parker              22:10.9  7:09 
     59   55 2346  Haddon Borroughs              11  Stoughton                      22:11.0  7:09 
     60   56 2033  Gabe Salgado                  11  Edgerton                       22:15.2  7:10 
     9/10/2022  1:42PM
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   57 2005  Lucas Schroeder                9  Beaver Dam                     22:24.8  7:13 
     62   58 2000  Warrick Gochenaur             12  Beaver Dam                     22:29.3  7:15 
     63   59 2188  Issac Smith                   11  Milton                         22:33.8  7:16 
     64   60 2184  Cash Klug                      9  Milton                         22:39.8  7:18 
     65   61 2043  Micheal Healy                 10  Janesville Parker              23:54.0  7:42 
     66   62 2049  Hunter Woodard                11  Janesville Parker              24:01.7  7:45 
     67   63 2182  Owen Carter                    9  Milton                         24:29.2  7:53 
     68   64 2028  Aidan Greenly                 10  Edgerton                       24:34.7  7:55 
     69      2201  Dennis Young                  11  Milwaukee Juneau               28:02.4  9:02 
     70      2196  Raylen Jones                  10  Milwaukee Juneau               28:04.2  9:03 
     71      2197  Jorge Quiles                   9  Milwaukee Juneau               29:04.0  9:22 
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       1.    25  Verona Area                                (16:47.0  83:54.6 1:12.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Blake Oleson              12 16:13.1
       2      3  Ryan Cassidy              12 16:28.3
       3      5  Nathan Simon              12 16:52.2
       4      6  Max Metcalf               12 16:55.3
       5     10  Aimon Van Houten          11 17:25.7
       6   ( 13) Cole Bremmer              11 17:37.6
       7   ( 15) Josh Slager               11 17:39.8

       2.    55  Lakeside Lutheran                          (17:16.8  86:24.0 1:37.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Cameron Weiland           11 16:19.3
       2      7  Arnold Rupnow             12 16:57.0
       3      9  Mark Garcia               11 17:15.7
       4     18  Daniel Ertman             11 17:55.0
       5     19  Jack Simmons              10 17:57.0
       6   ( 21) Gideon Ewerdt             11 18:05.9
       7   ( 26) Grant Schmid               9 18:24.9
       8   ( 28) Will Hemling              10 18:33.0

       3.    91  Madison East                               (17:56.2  89:40.9 2:37.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Finnian Stringer          11 16:44.9
       2     12  Nathan Burkel             12 17:37.1
       3     16  Mason Bieri               10 17:43.7
       4     23  Gavin Barton              10 18:12.6
       5     36  Fernando Silva Boudewyn   11 19:22.6
       6   ( 37) Martin Meitner            10 19:36.9
       7   ( 38) Elliot Grodsky            11 19:41.2
       8   ( 42) Gus Shriver               10 20:21.5

       4.   114  Stoughton                                  (18:17.7  91:28.2 2:36.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Brayden Hemenway          12 17:11.2
       2     20  Gabriel Schneider         11 18:03.3
       3     22  Elijah Judd                9 18:09.3
       4     25  Riley Hansen              11 18:17.1
       5     39  Alex Thiessen             10 19:47.3
       6   ( 49) Sam Hjortland             11 21:20.3
       7   ( 50) Patrick Lyons             12 21:20.7
       8   ( 55) Haddon Borroughs          11 22:11.0

       5.   123  Monona Grove                               (18:25.2  92:05.9 1:37.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Andrew Hrodey              9 17:38.0
       2     17  Braydon Campbell          10 17:53.1
       3     24  Finnian Sardar            10 18:13.3
       4     33  Adam Gray                 11 19:06.4
       5     35  Triton Karns Bingh        12 19:15.1
       6   ( 40) Blake Cook                11 19:54.2
       7   ( 44) Xavier Wollermann         12 20:40.6
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       6.   189  Milton                                     (19:59.9  99:59.3 3:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jonathan Flowers          11 17:27.6
       2     27  Tyler Rateike             11 18:32.3
       3     48  Mason Sorge                9 21:12.3
       4     51  Jack Smith                10 21:22.6
       5     52  Franklin Lund             10 21:24.5
       6   ( 59) Issac Smith               11 22:33.8
       7   ( 60) Cash Klug                  9 22:39.8
       8   ( 63) Owen Carter                9 24:29.2

       7.   201  Edgerton                                   (20:05.1  100:25.1 3:40.6)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Benno Backhaus             9 18:34.6
       2     31  Emmett Sund               12 18:41.1
       3     32  Henry Miller              11 18:56.3
       4     53  Josh Pelzel               11 21:57.9
       5     56  Gabe Salgado              11 22:15.2
       6   ( 64) Aidan Greenly             10 24:34.7

       8.   227  Beaver Dam                                 (20:54.8  104:33.6 3:16.1)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Eli Titus                 12 19:08.7
       2     43  Jordan Schroeder          10 20:37.5
       3     46  Mathew Doyle              10 21:10.6
       4     47  Riley Doyle               10 21:12.0
       5     57  Lucas Schroeder            9 22:24.8
       6   ( 58) Warrick Gochenaur         12 22:29.3

       9.   231  Janesville Parker                          (21:08.9  105:44.3 5:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Maddox Norman             11 18:38.7
       2     41  Tavyne Schnuck            11 20:12.9
       3     45  Noah Herbst               11 20:47.8
       4     54  Beau Jorgensen             9 22:10.9
       5     61  Micheal Healy             10 23:54.0
       6   ( 62) Hunter Woodard            11 24:01.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2366  Elliot Crabb                   9  Verona Area                    18:08.6  5:51 
      2    2 2376  Micha Kundert                  9  Verona Area                    18:38.0  6:00 
      3    3 2401  Aaron Yarbro                   9  Verona Area                    18:50.3  6:04 
      4    4 2379  Michael Leiberg               12  Verona Area                    19:06.6  6:10 
      5    5 2364  Sam Buttner                    9  Verona Area                    19:25.6  6:16 
      6    6 2374  Isaac Jurgensen               12  Verona Area                    19:37.2  6:19 
      7    7 2140  Oscar Engel                    9  Madison East                   19:46.4  6:22 
      8    8 2387  Zane Oshiro                   12  Verona Area                    19:52.6  6:24 
      9      2389  Anthony Ramos                 11  Verona Area                    19:55.8  6:25 
     10      2390  Kaden Ratze                   11  Verona Area                    20:04.9  6:28 
     11      2383  Silas MIlhans                  9  Verona Area                    20:07.8  6:29 
     12    9 2073  Colin Georgi                  11  Lakeside Lutheran              20:12.2  6:31 
     13   10 2137  Finn Cashin                    9  Madison East                   20:25.6  6:35 
     14   11 2160  Hoeksema Oliver                9  Madison East                   20:38.4  6:39 
     15      2094  Kate Daugherty-Leiter         10  Madison Country Day            20:39.8  6:40 
     16      2396  Connor Smith                   9  Verona Area                    20:50.5  6:43 
     17      2402  Drew Zarwell                   9  Verona Area                    20:53.5  6:44 
     18      2375  Campbell Kopplin              10  Verona Area                    20:55.2  6:44 
     19   12 2300  Brennan Thomas                 9  Monona Grove                   21:06.7  6:48 
     20   13 2068  Gavin Dahl                     9  Lakeside Lutheran              21:16.2  6:51 
     21   14 2127  Martin Barroso                10  Madison East                   21:22.9  6:53 
     22   15 2074  Elijah Grow                   12  Lakeside Lutheran              21:30.6  6:56 
     23      2399  Cael Turkow                    9  Verona Area                    21:31.9  6:56 
     24   16 2136  Arthur Carne                  10  Madison East                   21:40.5  6:59 
     25   17 2079  Brayden Luebke                 9  Lakeside Lutheran              21:42.1  7:00 
     26   18 2301  Taite Thomas                  11  Monona Grove                   21:50.3  7:02 
     27      2380  Armani Maradiaga               9  Verona Area                    21:50.6  7:02 
     28   19 2071  Owen Fleming                   9  Lakeside Lutheran              21:56.7  7:04 
     29      2397  Gavin Smith                   11  Verona Area                    21:58.1  7:05 
     30      2370  Sawyer Gehin                   9  Verona Area                    21:59.7  7:05 
     31   20 2163  Odin Pourchat                  9  Madison East                   22:06.1  7:07 
     32   21 2290  Soren Patrick                  9  Monona Grove                   22:07.7  7:08 
     33      2320  Jace Niles                     9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:09.7  7:08 
     34   22 2354  Connor Lyons                  12  Stoughton                      22:11.5  7:09 
     35   23 2345  Andrew Albert                  9  Stoughton                      22:12.6  7:09 
     36   24 2156  Marcus McCaleb                10  Madison East                   22:33.2  7:16 
     37      2126  Riann Adriansjach             12  Madison East                   22:33.5  7:16 
     38      2315  Brayden Coffey                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:41.7  7:19 
     39   25 2256  Henry Feith                    9  Monona Grove                   23:01.2  7:25 
     40   26 2294  Miles Redding                  9  Monona Grove                   23:09.5  7:28 
     41   27 2260  William Genne                  9  Monona Grove                   23:13.6  7:29 
     42   28 2082  Jack Rupnow                    9  Lakeside Lutheran              23:17.6  7:30 
     43   29 2286  Kamari Nelson                 11  Monona Grove                   23:19.1  7:31 
     44      2172  Ronan Tinnen                   9  Madison East                   23:20.7  7:31 
     45   30 2358  Anton Royko                   10  Stoughton                      23:23.1  7:32 
     46      2253  Colin Donohue                  9  Monona Grove                   23:24.0  7:32 
     47   31 2085  Elijah Vik                    10  Lakeside Lutheran              23:24.9  7:33 
     48      2141  Owen Engle                    12  Madison East                   23:26.9  7:33 
     49      2132  Isaac Broja                   10  Madison East                   23:40.8  7:38 
     50   32 2356  Noah Nedbalek                 12  Stoughton                      23:50.0  7:41 
     51      2168  Cooper Smith                  12  Madison East                   23:54.8  7:42 
     52   33 2348  Langdon Fischer                9  Stoughton                      24:10.0  7:47 
     53      2095  Brady Kocum                   11  Madison Country Day            24:24.0  7:52 
     54      2275  Carson Janisch                 9  Monona Grove                   24:40.1  7:57 
     55      2284  Murphy Munson                  9  Monona Grove                   24:44.2  7:58 
     56      2143  Cole Frost Ohlsen             12  Madison East                   24:54.8  8:02 
     57      2139  Jackson Duris                  9  Madison East                   25:01.8  8:04 
     58      2316  Isaac Hermsen                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:03.3  8:04 
     59      2077  Ethan Hoyt                    10  Lakeside Lutheran              25:09.2  8:06 
     60      2373  Owen Hilquist                 10  Verona Area                    25:15.3  8:08 
     9/10/2022  1:42PM
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   34 2002  Logan Matthews                 9  Beaver Dam                     25:15.4  8:08 
     62      2297  Teketel Stapleton              9  Monona Grove                   25:18.1  8:09 
     63      2153  Levi Lauer                    10  Madison East                   25:48.8  8:19 
     64      2162  Michael Pich                   9  Madison East                   25:51.0  8:20 
     65   35 1999  Brayden Eggers                 9  Beaver Dam                     25:57.5  8:22 
     66      2378  Patrick Kyle                   9  Verona Area                    25:58.1  8:22 
     67   36 2003  Logan Merrill                 10  Beaver Dam                     26:01.9  8:23 
     68   37 2001  Noah Kikkert                  10  Beaver Dam                     26:04.6  8:24 
     69      2384  John Olajos                    9  Verona Area                    26:19.0  8:29 
     70      2149  Henry Ironside                10  Madison East                   26:21.4  8:29 
     71      2029  Luke Huber                     9  Edgerton                       26:30.9  8:33 
     72   38 2353  Tyler Judd                    11  Stoughton                      26:39.4  8:35 
     73      2362  Andrew Barger                 10  Verona Area                    27:34.5  8:53 
     74   39 1996  Joey DiStefano                 9  Beaver Dam                     28:52.2  9:18 
     75      2129  Josemaria Barut                9  Madison East                   28:58.1  9:20 
     76      2279  Solomon Mathe                 10  Monona Grove                   29:38.8  9:33 
     77      2251  Augie Daugherity              12  Monona Grove                   30:28.4  9:49 
     78      2144  Jase Frost-Ohlsen              9  Madison East                   31:19.8 10:06 
     79      2272  Jackson Ida                    9  Monona Grove                   31:47.5 10:14 
     9/10/2022  1:42PM
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Verona Area                                (18:49.9  94:09.1 1:17.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Elliot Crabb               9 18:08.6
       2      2  Micha Kundert              9 18:38.0
       3      3  Aaron Yarbro               9 18:50.3
       4      4  Michael Leiberg           12 19:06.6
       5      5  Sam Buttner                9 19:25.6
       6   (  6) Isaac Jurgensen           12 19:37.2
       7   (  8) Zane Oshiro               12 19:52.6

       2.    58  Madison East                               (20:46.8  103:53.8 1:54.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Oscar Engel                9 19:46.4
       2     10  Finn Cashin                9 20:25.6
       3     11  Hoeksema Oliver            9 20:38.4
       4     14  Martin Barroso            10 21:22.9
       5     16  Arthur Carne              10 21:40.5
       6   ( 20) Odin Pourchat              9 22:06.1
       7   ( 24) Marcus McCaleb            10 22:33.2

       3.    73  Lakeside Lutheran                          (21:19.6  106:37.8 1:44.5)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Colin Georgi              11 20:12.2
       2     13  Gavin Dahl                 9 21:16.2
       3     15  Elijah Grow               12 21:30.6
       4     17  Brayden Luebke             9 21:42.1
       5     19  Owen Fleming               9 21:56.7
       6   ( 28) Jack Rupnow                9 23:17.6
       7   ( 31) Elijah Vik                10 23:24.9

       4.   102  Monona Grove                               (22:15.1  111:15.4 2:02.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Brennan Thomas             9 21:06.7
       2     18  Taite Thomas              11 21:50.3
       3     21  Soren Patrick              9 22:07.7
       4     25  Henry Feith                9 23:01.2
       5     26  Miles Redding              9 23:09.5
       6   ( 27) William Genne              9 23:13.6
       7   ( 29) Kamari Nelson             11 23:19.1

       5.   140  Stoughton                                  (23:09.5  115:47.2 1:58.5)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Connor Lyons              12 22:11.5
       2     23  Andrew Albert              9 22:12.6
       3     30  Anton Royko               10 23:23.1
       4     32  Noah Nedbalek             12 23:50.0
       5     33  Langdon Fischer            9 24:10.0
       6   ( 38) Tyler Judd                11 26:39.4

       6.   181  Beaver Dam                                 (26:26.4  132:11.6 3:36.8)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Logan Matthews             9 25:15.4
       2     35  Brayden Eggers             9 25:57.5
       3     36  Logan Merrill             10 26:01.9
       4     37  Noah Kikkert              10 26:04.6
       5     39  Joey DiStefano             9 28:52.2
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2371  Parker Hammes                  8  Verona Area                     9:17.2  6:12 
      2    2 2270  Garret Hetzel                  8  Monona Grove                    9:18.7  6:13 
      3    3 2368  Nolan Dodge                    7  Verona Area                     9:19.8  6:14 
      4      1803  Alex Smith                     8                                  9:19.8  6:14 
      5    4 2381  Zach McAndrews                 8  Verona Area                     9:25.2  6:17 
      6      1944  Berndt Rothamer                8                                  9:27.4  6:19 
      7    5 2252  Gabe Dietsche                  7  Monona Grove                    9:40.9  6:28 
      8      1682  Nethan Kaluarachchi            M                                  9:40.9  6:28 
      9    6 2257  Aiden Fieweger                 8  Monona Grove                   10:12.2  6:49 
     10    7 2249  Maximus Ciula                  7  Monona Grove                   10:17.9  6:52 
     11    8 2015  Branko Garcia                  6  Cuba City                      10:21.5  6:55 
     12    9 2254  Kinley Endres                  7  Monona Grove                   10:24.2  6:57 
     13   10 2255  Kaden Fary                     7  Monona Grove                   10:24.8  6:57 
     14   11 2278  Elliott Kutz                   8  Monona Grove                   10:36.4  7:05 
     15      2268  Hunter Hansen                  8  Monona Grove                   11:00.4  7:21 
     16      2273  Jonathan Ivanov                8  Monona Grove                   11:05.8  7:24 
     17      2283  Aidan Moriva                   8  Monona Grove                   11:16.6  7:32 
     18      1677  Felix Kemper                   M                                 11:23.1  7:36 
     19   12 2369  Aiden Frey                     8  Verona Area                    11:24.4  7:37 
     20   13 2372  Tyler Herb                     7  Verona Area                    11:25.4  7:37 
     21      2261  Huxley Gladuestoltz            8  Monona Grove                   11:25.5  7:37 
     22      1954  AJ Burch                       M                                 11:25.5  7:37 
     23      2246  Lincoln Bree                   8  Monona Grove                   11:28.4  7:39 
     24      2242  Grantland Alexander            8  Monona Grove                   11:28.4  7:39 
     25      2243  Charles Ashwill                8  Monona Grove                   11:31.4  7:41 
     26   14 2017  Gabe Heins                     7  Cuba City                      11:37.4  7:45 
     27      7611  Wynton Karl                    6                                 11:37.4  7:45 
     28      2281  Riley Miller                   7  Monona Grove                   11:37.5  7:45 
     29   15 2016  Kale Gustafson                 6  Cuba City                      11:39.5  7:47 
     30      2244  Presley Beck                   8  Monona Grove                   11:43.7  7:50 
     31      2302  Camden Veltum                  7  Monona Grove                   11:53.1  7:56 
     32      2267  Caleb Hansen                   8  Monona Grove                   12:11.3  8:08 
     33   16 2386  Wyatt Orcutt                   7  Verona Area                    12:23.2  8:16 
     34      2287  Jack Oliver                    8  Monona Grove                   12:26.8  8:18 
     35      7613  James Hammerly                 6                                 12:26.8  8:18 
     36   17 2388  Ryan Premo                     6  Verona Area                    12:29.7  8:20 
     37      2289  Noah Pacubas                   8  Monona Grove                   12:35.8  8:24 
     38      2395  Aidan Smith                    6  Verona Area                    12:39.4  8:27 
     39      2245  Evan Becker                    8  Monona Grove                   12:39.4  8:27 
     40      2293  Jay Phelan                     8  Monona Grove                   12:52.3  8:35 
     41      1708  Aidan Haine                    M                                 13:29.8  9:00 
     42      2265  Hugo Haffele                   7  Monona Grove                   13:30.9  9:01 
     43      2291  Keegan Pautsch                 7  Monona Grove                   13:42.6  9:09 
     44   18 2021  Francis Vystrcil               7  Cuba City                      14:04.1  9:23 
     45      2298  Jameson Stein                  7  Monona Grove                   14:50.3  9:54 
     46      2292  Coen Peterson                  7  Monona Grove                   14:53.7  9:56 
     47      2299  Owen Stenzel                   7  Monona Grove                   15:11.0 10:08 
     48      2276  Preston Jatczak                8  Monona Grove                   15:29.6 10:20 
     49   19 2020  Quinten Schuchart              6  Cuba City                      15:39.5 10:27 
     50      2269  Myles Heinemann                7  Monona Grove                   15:44.0 10:30 
     51      2280  Isaac McHone                   7  Monona Grove                   15:46.0 10:31 
     52      2367  Ramy Davis                     6  Verona Area                    16:15.0 10:50 
     53      2266  Leopold Haffele                7  Monona Grove                   16:24.5 10:57 
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                                      Monona Grove Invitational
                                      Monona Grove Golf Course
                                       Monona Grove, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    29  Monona Grove                               ( 9:58.8  49:53.9 1:05.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Garret Hetzel              8  9:18.7
       2      5  Gabe Dietsche              7  9:40.9
       3      6  Aiden Fieweger             8 10:12.2
       4      7  Maximus Ciula              7 10:17.9
       5      9  Kinley Endres              7 10:24.2
       6   ( 10) Kaden Fary                 7 10:24.8
       7   ( 11) Elliott Kutz               8 10:36.4

       2.    33  Verona Area                                (10:10.4  50:52.0 2:08.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Parker Hammes              8  9:17.2
       2      3  Nolan Dodge                7  9:19.8
       3      4  Zach McAndrews             8  9:25.2
       4     12  Aiden Frey                 8 11:24.4
       5     13  Tyler Herb                 7 11:25.4
       6   ( 16) Wyatt Orcutt               7 12:23.2
       7   ( 17) Ryan Premo                 6 12:29.7

       3.    74  Cuba City                                  (12:40.4  63:22.0 5:18.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Branko Garcia              6 10:21.5
       2     14  Gabe Heins                 7 11:37.4
       3     15  Kale Gustafson             6 11:39.5
       4     18  Francis Vystrcil           7 14:04.1
       5     19  Quinten Schuchart          6 15:39.5


